Timeschedule World Championship Dog Dancing
Day 1 Heelwork to Music

Warm Up Start

8:52
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12

13:08
13:16
13:24
13:32
13:40
13:48
13:56
14:04
14:12
14:20
14:28
14:36
14:44
14:52
15:00
15:08
15:16
15:24
15:32
15:40
15:48
15:56
16:04

Starter

First name

9:00 Whitedog Claudia Lamers
9:08 Whitedog Natalia Rubleva

9:16

9:24

9:32

9:40

9:48

9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12
12:20

13:16
13:24
13:32
13:40
13:48
13:56
14:04
14:12
14:20
14:28
14:36
14:44
14:52
15:00
15:08
15:16
15:24
15:32
15:40
15:48
15:56
16:04
16:12
16:20

17:00

Demo
Demo

Demo
Demo

Demo
Demo

1 Monika Krajcirova
2 Eva Andersson
3 Emmy Marie Simonsen
4 Grietje Wagenaar
5 Barbara Cristallini
6 Carmen Schmid
7 Alexandra Creusot
8 Alena Smolikova
9 Tamila Butrimova
10 Anneke van Ravenstein

Marian Smit
11 Monika Olsovska
12 Anna Larsson

13 Sydsel Rytcher Lauridsen

14 Tanja Leblanc

15 Marina Locatelli

16 Monika Gehrke

17 Julie Panetta

18 Petra Prazakova

19 Polina Ilina

20 Christianne Hanchir

21 Bracelli Plinio
Pauze 12.25-13.30

22 Sasa Vavrova

23 Eva Andersson
24 Helle Larson

25 Marina Delsink
26 Barbara Cristallini
27 Uta Opel

28 Odile Speisser

29 Irena Istvankova
30 Olga Kuzina

31 Christel van Boven
32 Suzanna Ekblom

Herlinde Jans
33 Moa Waern
34 Annette Klink Dalgaard
35 Janny Drost
36 Sandra Roth
37 Sophie Perez
38 Simona Drabkova
39 Tamila Butrimova
40 Saskia Bynens

Eventually bitches in heat

Prepare Ceremony

40 teams

Dog
Blues
Winnie
Rosi
Okk
Gollum
Floris
Dana
Yedi
D'hendi
Kira
Grace
Mavie

Amy
Arsi
Flynn
Wave
Chendo
Sean
Jan
Help me
Elliana
Ilim
Capi
Forras

Yasi
Tia
Jazz
Gwydion
Ksami
Dexter
Sweet
Layla
Tosha
Ziva
Brii

Lobke
Astra
Aero
Dana
Boogie
Lucky Luke
Karin

Ilai

Raffa

Presentation Ceremony Qualyfing

End

Breed
Border Collie
NSDTR
Border Collie
Pumi

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Cairn Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Rottweiler
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Belgium Shepherd, M
Border Collie
Mudi

Belgium Shepherd, M
Mudi

Border Collie
Belgium Shepherd, T
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Country

Slovakia
Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Italy

Germany
France

Czech Republic
Russia

Belgium

Slovakia
Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Italy
Germany
France
Czech republic
Russia
Belgium
Switzerland

Slovakia
Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Italy
Germany
France
Czech republic
Russia
Belgium
Finland

Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Germany
France

Czech republic
Russia
Belgium



